Approved Proposals
From 1/25/2019 - 2/12/2019

New Course

Log Program

Number Code Title

9892- . . ) .

2017 ENG 314 Digital Literacies

5841129_ EDF 316 Global Perspectives on Education
9589-  CJ/DS .. . )

2016 335 Digital Crime, Media and Culture

Change Course

Log Program

Number Code Title

10627- .
2018 ANT 206 Human Origins
10638- MUS . .
2018 112 Wind Symphony (Symphonic Band)
10587- Introduction to European
2018 T2 Givitizations
10312- C e
2018 STA 345 Statistics in Sports
10601~ The Economics of Work and Family
ECO 360 (Employment, Wages and
2018 -
Productivity)
10581- East Asia enters the Modern World
2018 EAS 201 (East Asia in the Contemporary

World)

Credits

Credits

Details

New Elective
Course, New
General Education
Course

New Elective
Course, New
General Education
Course

New Elective
Course, New
General Education
Course

Details

Change Course
Delivery Method

Change Course
Title

Change Course
Description

Change Course
Prereqs, Change
Course Usage

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Title

Change Course
Delivery Method



New Certificate

Log .
Number Title

10450-

2018 GVSU Workplace Technology and Communication Badge

Program Changes

College of Community and Public Service
School of Public & Nonprofit Administration

Log .
Number Title

;8?20_ Information Technology Emphasis

Padnos College of Engineering and Computing
School of Engineering

Log .
Number Title

;84112 1- Computer Engineering Minor Course Changes

Details

New Certificate

Details

Change Program
Emphasis

Details

Change Program
Electives, Change
Program
Requirements



Authors Name
Bair, Mary
Eaton, David
Ellis, Lindsay
Helmholdt, Eric

Madden Woodard,
Gwyn

Parikh, Chirag
Robinson, Jeremy
Sicilian, Paul

Toth, Christopher
Tutt, Kevin

Walsh, John
Wooddell, Michelle

Email
bairma@gvsu.edu

eatond@gvsu.edu

ellisl@gvsu.edu

helmhoer@gvsu.edu

maddeng@gvsu.edu

parikhc@gvsu.edu

robinjer@gvsu.edu

siciliap@gvsu.edu
tothc@gvsu.edu
tuttk@gvsu.edu
walshj@gvsu.edu

wooddelm@gvsu.edu
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